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Online shopping offer for UCB Cards 

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  

All UCB Debit & Credit cardholders can enjoy discounts up to 30% while shopping online from 

the following selected merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 

Merchants List 

SL Merchant Name Web address Offer 
Min. order 

value 

Max 
discount/ 

Trnx 

1 Amaya Bangladesh amaya.com.bd 10% 10,000 2,000 

2 Ambar ambarlife.com 10% N/A N/A 

3 Bahaza bahaza.com 7-11% N/A N/A 

4 Banglex Group banglex.com 30% 499 500 

5 Beauty Booth Ltd beautybooth.com.bd 10% 1500 500 

6 Best on Choice Ltd. bestonchoice.com 10% N/A 100 

7 
Bio Xin 
Cosmeceuticals 

bioxincosmeceuticals.com 10% N/A 300 

8 Casual Polo casualpolostore.com 10% N/A N/A 

9 Computer Village village-bd.com 10% 3000 300 

10 Defclo defclo.com 10% N/A N/A 

11 Diabetes store diabetesstore.com.bd 20% N/A 200 

12 Diamu diamu.com.bd  10% N/A 500 

13 Det det.com.bd 20% N/A 5000 

14 Easri easribd.com 10% N/A N/A 

15 Eluxum eluxumbd.com 23% N/A N/A 

16 FurnitureBari.com furniturebari.com 10% N/A 1000 

17 Gadget BD gadgetbd.com 10% N/A 300 

18 Gift All BD giftallbd.com 10% N/A 500 

19 Glassesbd.Com glassesbd.com 10% 1000 500 

20 Gorur Ghash gorurghash.com 15% 1500 500 

21 
Gym Supplements 
U.S 

gymsupplementsus.com 10% 1000 100 

22 Haat Furniture Limited haatfurniture.com 20% 10000 N/A 

23 Hojoborolo hojoborolo.com 10% 500 300 

24 Hatim Furniture hatimfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

25 Kids Paradise kidsparadise.com.bd 10% 1000 100 

26 Kitchen Museum kitchenmuseum.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

27 Magpiely magpiely.com 10% N/A 300 

28 Minion Gadgets BD miniongadgets.com 10% N/A 300 

29 Multimedia Kingdom 
multimediakingdom.com.b
d 

10% N/A 300 

30 Nawabi Shoes BD nawabishoesbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

31 Neofarmers neofarmers.com.bd  10% N/A N/A 

32 Nexa PBX nexashop.net 10% 2000 N/A 

33 
Nexus 
Communication 

nexusmobileshopbd.com 10% 5000 500 

34 Lilstar lilstar.com 10% N/A N/A 
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35 Pearl Hotel pearlhotelbd.com 15% N/A N/A 

36 Kodomo kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

37 
Perfume Shop 
Bangladesh 

perfumeshop.com.bd 10% N/A 250 

38 Ranabi ranabi.com 10% 2000 300 

39 Sally Ann Bangladesh sallyannbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

40 Shopping Corner shoppingcorner.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

41 Shuttle shuttlebd.com 10% N/A 15 & 250 

42 Shuvo Air Service shuvoair.com 10% N/A 2000 

43 Silky Secret silkysecretbd.com 15% N/A 300 

44 Sneaker Pimp sneakerpimpbd.com 15% N/A 4000 

45 
The Punch Company 
Limited 

thepunchcompany.com 10% N/A N/A 

46 Trende Bangladesh trende.com.bd 10% 10000 1000 

47 Unishopr unishopr.com 10% N/A 500 

48 
Urban Craft 
Technologies Ltd 

decorx.shop 10% 1000 1000 

49 Vibrant vibrantbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

50 Vibe Gaming Limited vibegaming.com.bd 10% 500 150 

51 Turaag Active turaag.com 15% N/A 300 

52 White Shell Limited whiteshell.co 10% N/A 500 

53 YOYOSO Bangladesh yoyosobangladesh.com 10% 500 N/A 

54 Socks Bangladesh socksbangladesh.com 15% N/A 100 
  

What is the offer validity? 

The offer is valid till 30 June 2023. 

 

Who is eligible for this offer? 

All UCB Debit & Credit Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 

 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  

Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Min. Order 

Value”. 

 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  

Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max 

discount/Trnx”. 

 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 

No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  

 

What is the offer operation policy? 

SSLCOMMERZ reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

*Terms and conditions apply 
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